
 
   

GOVT OF ASSAM 
ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 

NAYANTARA BUILDING (5TH FLOOR) 
SIXMILE :: GUWAHATI-781022 

 
 

NOTICE 
20/02/2018 

 

 With reference to the advertisement No: ASDM 94/2017/164 dated 8th Feb 2018, the names 
of shortlisted candidates for the Post: Course Trainer-Hospitality Services (No of Posts 01) on 
contractual basis under Assam Skill Development Mission, is given below: 
 

SN NAME EMAIL ID CONTACT NO 

1 Mitali Das Majumdar mitalidas1991@gmail.com 9921204624 
2 VIKASH JHA vikashjha462@gmail.com 7030376689 
3 Rajesh Paswan Rajesh.paswan454@gmail.com 8582059118 
4 Ali Salman Rizvi  sasr99@gmail.com 9892213619 
5 SUDIP GHORAI sudip.ghorai@yahoo.com (+971)525533161 
6 Chinni.Prudhvi Raj prudhvi.raj054@gmail.com 7997443990 
7 Md Saha Ali sahaaliihm165@gmail.com 9854871563 
8 MD JEHIRUL AHMED jehirulahmed17@gmail.com 9574692508 
9 Lijamoni Borah lija.bora@gmail.com 9613338653 

10 SONU KUMAR sonukumar264@gmail.com 8989712735 
11 Vivek Tiwari tiwariviveklove@rediffmail.com 9026405014 
12 KOUSHTOV MONI BORA koushtovbora@gmail.com 8876425735 
13 ASHISH RANJAN DHAR aashishk_1810@rediffmail.com 7004516322 
14 SONIT SINHA chefsonit@gmail.com 8871839069 
15 Murchana Buragohain murchanajrt@gmail.com 9864511142 
16 ABHIJIT NATH m.nathabhijit@gmail.com 9962992571 
17 Rahul Dev Barman barmanr41@gmail.com 8638489270 
18 PRASUN GHOSAL prasun2009.pg@rediffmail.com 983 068 2850 
19 LEKHA MONi HAZARIKA lekhahazarika@ymail.com 9476582595 
20 Mriganka Kumar Deka mrigankaaa@gmail.com 7002540712 
21 Dr. Yashwant Singh Rawal yashwantr84@gmail.com 98299 42132 
22 Sonali Deka sonalideka144@gmail.com 8724007958 
23 Sumon Bordoloi bordoloi.sumon@gmail.com 9957039462 
24 PORUSH THAKUR porush_thakur@yahoo.co.in 7503714867 
25 Bikash Ranjan Nath bikash.nath02@gmail.com 8399088359 
26 Kowshik Baruah kowshikbrh949@gmail.com 8749802572 
27 Chumi Sarma chumi001@gmail.com 9957091613 
28 Pinkumani Das Pinkumanidas1991@gmail.com 8402034313 
29 JURITY BORDOLOI bordoloijurity99@gmail.com 7896176544 
30 Shrikant K. Hatkar shrikanthatkar007@gmail.com 9922035048 
31 Namami Changkakoti namamichangkakati@gmail.com 8822843293, 
32 Sandip Choudhury sandipchoudhury09@gmail.com 9435789879 
33 RAJESH KUMAR RAM rajeshraj112@rediffmail.com 9654368901 
34 Ashok Borah ashokborah90@gmail.com 7002546122 
35 CHANDANA GOGOI chandanadib@gmail.com 9435211138 
35 Jugabrata Sarma jugabrata_sarma@yahoo.co.in 8011460966 
 

The shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear for an interview with all necessary 
testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 10:00AM at Assam Skill Development 
Mission on 24th Feb 2018. 

Sd/- 
Mission Director 

Assam Skill Development Mission 
Six Mile, Guwahati


